@ANDHRA UNIVERSITY
School of International Business (AUSIB)

BBA- MBA (AUSIB) Degree Examinations (5 Year Integrated Program)
First Semester - February - 2026

TIME TABLE

W.e.f. 2020 - 2021. Admitted Batches(Regular and Supplementary)

Date

Subjects

Code No

02-02-2026 Monday
9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

English

AU SIB-S5-1101

03-02-2026 Tuesday
9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Management Concepts & Application

AU SIB-S-1102

04-02-2026 Wednesday
9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Business Economics

AU SIB-S-1103

05-02-2026 Thursday
9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Accounting for Business

AU SIB-S-1104

06-02-2026 Friday
9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Business Statistics

AU SIB-5-1105

07-02-2026 Saturday
9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Environmental Studies

AU SIB-S-1106

09-02-2026 Monday
9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Communication Skills

AU SIB-S-1107

i

(DVvVvs NARAYANA)
Addl. Controller of Examinations
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BBA- MBA (AUSIB) Degree Examination

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

Sch::rol of International Business (AUSIB)

s (5 Year Integrated Program)

Third Semester - February - 2026

TIME TABLE

W.e.f. 2020 - 2021. Admitted Batches (Regular and supplementary)

Date and Time

Subjects

Papers Code No

10-02-2026 Tuesday
9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Business Analytics

AU SIB-S-2101

11-02-2026 Wednesday
9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Marketing Management

AU SIB-S-2102

12-02-2026 Thursday
9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Human Resource Management

AU SIB-S-2103

13-02-2026 Friday
9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Financial Management

AU SIB-S-2104

16-02-2026 Monday
9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Corporate Governance

AU SIB-S-2105

17-02-2026 Tuesday
9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Digitalization of Business

AU SIB-S-2106

18-02-2026 Wednesday
9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Professional Skills

AU SIB-S-2107

(D V VS NARAYANA)
Addl. Controller of Examinations
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{%? ANDHRA UNIVERSITY
School of International Business (AUSIB)

BBA-MBA (AUSIB) Degree Examinations (5 Year Integrated Program)

Fifth Semester - February - 2026

TIME TABLE

W.e.f. 2020 - 2021. Admitted Batches (Regular and Supply)

Specialization -

[Date and Time

Marketing

]

 Subjects

Papers Code No

19-02-2026, Thursday ‘Consumer Behavior AU SIB-S-3101
2.00 PM to 5.PM

20-02-2026, Friday | Advertising Management AU SIB-S-3102
2.00 PM to 5.PM

21-02-2026, Saturday Sales Management AU SIB-S-3103

[ 2.00 PM to 5.PM

23-02-2026, Monday

I 2.00 PM to 5.PM

Retail Management

AU SIB-S-3104

24-02-2026, Tuesday

2.00 PM to 5.PM

Logistics and Supply Chain Management AU SIB-S-3105

2.00 PM to 5.PM
Specialization - Finance
| Date and Time Subjects Papers Code No

19-02-2026, Thursday Financial Institutions and Markets AU SIB-S-3106
2.00 PM to 5.PM

20-02-2026, Friday Security Analysis and Portfolio Management | AU SIB-S-3107
2.00 PM to 5.PM

‘ 21-02-2026, Saturday Foreign Exchange Management AU SIB-S-3108

' 23-02-2026, Monday

2.00 PM to 5.PM

International Trade and Finance

AU SIB-S-3109

’ 24-02-2026, Tuesday

2.00 PM to 5.PM

Financial Derivatives

AU SIB-S-3110

Specialization

- Human Resource Management

'Date and Time

: Subjects

Papers Code No

19-02-2026, Thursday

2.00 PM to 5.PM

Change Management

AU SIB-S-3111

20-02-2026, Friday
2.00 PM to 5.PM

Compensation Management

AU SIB-S-3112

21-02-2026, Saturday

2.00 PM to 5.PM

Training and Development

AU SIB-S-3113

23-02-2026, Monday
2.00 PM to 5.PM

Industrial Relations

AU SIB-S-3114

24-02-2026, Tuesday
2.00 PM to 5.PM

Performance Management

AU SIB-S-3115
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